Chicken Schnitzel
Served with fries & salad
Traditional Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken breast schnitzel topped with tomato,
prosciutto & cheese served with fries & salad

Fish n Chips

Lightly beer battered barramundi with chips, aioli & lemon
Fresh Tasmanian Salmon Fillet

Served on steamed vegetables in a wasabi butter sauce
Chicken Masala

Chicken breast cooked in our special mushroom masala sauce
on a bed of steamed vegetables

SIDES

Garden Salad

Steamed Vegetables

Bowl of Chips

Bowl of Chips with cheese, bacon & aioli

KIDS MEALS

ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE VANILLA ICE CREAM & TOPPING
Cheese Burger & Chips

Schnitzel & Chips

Pasta Bolognaise

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Cheese Pizza

DESSERTS

Créme Brulee

See staff for today’s flavour
Panna Cotta

See staff for today’s flavour

NY Style Cheesecake

Served with fresh fruit and cream

18.9

21.9

18.9

24.9

24.9

4.9
4.9
5.9
9.9

8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
7.0

10.9

10.9

9.9

ON VICT ORIA

N‘E‘V“l
“VICTORIA-

TAVERN

447 Victoria St WETHERILL PARK
Phone 02 9756 2255




BREADS

Garlic Pizza Bread
Pesto Cheese Pizza Crust
Bruschetta Pizza tomato, basil, garlic

Bread with Dips pesto, hummus & tapenade

LIGHT MEALS

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Szechuan dusted marinated calamari with a fresh dill aioli,
served with salad and lemon

Mediterranean Octopus
with chilli, olives, persian feta on a greek style salad
Bucket of Mussels

with fresh mussels cooked in a house made napolitana sauce

SALADS

Warm pumpkin, beetroot & kale salad

with persian feta and a balsamic dressing

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, soft egg, croutons, bacon & creamy dressing
Add Chicken

Add Smoked Salmon

Thai Beef Salad

Tender marinated beef with asian slaw & thai ginger dressing

BURGERS

Pulled Beef Burger with chips

House made pulled beef, tomato relish, cheese, lettuce, beetroot,

tomato and caramelised onions on an organic sourdough roll
Pulled Pork Burger with Chips

House made pulled pork in a spicy relish on an asian slaw inside

a brioche Roll
Chicken Burger with Chips

Grilled chicken, cheese, pineapple, lettuce, tomato and aioli
on a brioche roll

7.5
8.5
9.9
9.9

17.9

17.9

16.9

15.9

15.9

16.9
18.9
17.9

18.9

19.9

18.9

PIZIA

Chicken, mushroom & sundried tomato

Hawaiian

Meatlovers

3 little Pigs Bacon, pulled pork & ham on a BBQ base

Garlic prawn with spanish onion on a sweet chilli base

Pizza of the day see stdff or chefs board

PASTA

CHOOSE EITHER LINGUINI OR PENNE

Burnt Butter Chicken

Breast of chicken, sundried tomato, green beans in burnt butter sauce
Beef Amatriciana

Pulled beef, capsicum and tomato in a house made napolitana sauce
Marinara

Prawns, fish, squid & mussels in our house made marinara sauce

STEAKS

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES & SALAD OR VEGETABLES
300gm Grain fed Scotch fillet

300gm Angus Rump fillet

Surf n Turf

300gm Rump topped with seafood in a garlic butter sauce

CHOICE OF SAUCE 1.0 / GRAVY / PEPPER / DIANE / MUSHROOM

16.0
16.0
16.0
17.0

18.0
16.0

17.9

18.9

19.9

27.9
23:9
29.9




