MEALS

Chicken Schnitzel	18.9
Served with fries & salad	
Traditional Chicken Parmigiana	21.9
Chicken breast schnitzel topped with tomato,	
prosciutto & cheese served with fries & salad	
Fish n Chips	18.9
Lightly beer battered barramundi with chips, aioli & lemon	
Fresh Tasmanian Salmon Fillet	24.9
Served on steamed vegetables in a wasabi butter sauce	
Chicken Masala	24.9
Chicken breast cooked in our special mushroom masala sauce on a bed of steamed vegetables	
SIDES	
Garden Salad	4.9
Steamed Vegetables	4.9
Bowl of Chips	5.9
Bowl of Chips with cheese, bacon & aioli	9.9
KIDS MEALS	
ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE VANILLA ICE CREAM & TOPPING	
Cheese Burger & Chips	8.9
Schnitzel & Chips	8.9
Pasta Bolognaise	8.9
Chicken Goujons & Chips	8.9
Cheese Pizza	7.0
DESSERTS	
Crème Brulee	10.9
See staff for today's flavour	
Panna Cotta	10.9
See staff for today's flavour	
NY Style Cheesecake	9.9
Served with fresh fruit and cream	





447 Victoria St WETHERILL PARK
Phone 02 9756 2255
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT

BREADS		PIZZA
Garlic Pizza Bread	7.5	Chicken, mushroom & sundried tomato
Pesto Cheese Pizza Crust	8.5	Hawaiian
Bruschetta Pizza tomato, basil, garlic	9.9	Meatlovers
Bread with Dips pesto, hummus & tapenade	9.9	3 little Pigs Bacon, pulled pork & ham on a BBQ base
LIGHT MEALS		Garlic prawn with spanish onion on a sweet chilli base
Salt & Pepper Calamari	17.9	Pizza of the day see staff or chefs board
Szechuan dusted marinated calamari with a fresh dill aioli, served with salad and lemon Mediterranean Octopus	17.9	PASTA CHOOSE EITHER LINGUINI OR PENNE Burnt Butter Chicken
with chilli, olives, persian feta on a greek style salad Bucket of Mussels	16.9	Breast of chicken, sundried tomato, green beans in burnt butter sauce
with fresh mussels cooked in a house made napolitana sauce		Beef Amatriciana Pulled beef, capsicum and tomato in a house made napolitana sauce
SALADS		Marinara
Warm pumpkin, beetroot & kale salad	15.9	Prawns, fish, squid & mussels in our house made marinara sauce
with persian feta and a balsamic dressing		STEAKS
Caesar Salad	15.9	ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES & SALAD OR VEGETABLES
Cos lettuce, soft egg, croutons, bacon & creamy dressing	160	300gm Grain fed Scotch fillet
Add Chicken	16.9	300gm Angus Rump fillet
Add Smoked Salmon	18.9	Surf n Turf
Thai Beef Salad	17.9	300gm Rump topped with seafood in a garlic butter sauce
Tender marinated beef with asian slaw & thai ginger dressing BURGERS		CHOICE OF SAUCE 1.0 / GRAVY / PEPPER / DIANE / MUSHROOM
Pulled Beef Burger with chips	18.9	
House made pulled beef, tomato relish, cheese, lettuce, beetroot, tomato and caramelised onions on an organic sourdough roll		
Pulled Pork Burger with Chips	19.9	
House made pulled pork in a spicy relish on an asian slaw inside a brioche Roll		
Chicken Burger with Chips	18.9	
Grilled chicken, cheese, pineapple, lettuce, tomato and aioli		

on a brioche roll



16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 18.0 16.0

17.9

18.9

19.9

27.9 23.9 29.9